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Name Affiliation Organization Email 

Adam Watkins Student SIUC watkins@engr.siu.edu 

Ahish Mysore Student SIUC msahish@siu.edu 

Alex Schwarzkopf Delegate NSF aschwarz@nsf.gov 

Andrew Vandivort IAB Member (ASU) Raytheon amvandivort@raytheon.com 

Ashok Palaniswamy Student SIUC ashokpa@siu.edu 

Aviral Shrivastava Faculty ASU aviral.shrivastava@asu.edu 

Byron Gillespie IAB Member (ASU) Intel, AZ byron.r.gillespie@intel.com 

Caleb McGee Student SIUC caleb.mcgee@siu.edu 

Chandra Dara Student SIUC dchandra@siu.edu 

Constantine Hatziadoniu Faculty SIUC hatz@siu.edu 

Craig Scott Evaluator UW scottcs@u.washington.edu 

Daniel Olsen Student SIUC dolsen@siu.edu 

David Andersen IAB Member (SIUC) General Dynamics David.Andersen@gd-ots.com 

Fran Harackiewicz Faculty SIUC fran@engr.siu.edu 

Georgios Fainekos Faculty ASU fainekos@asu.edu 

Haibo Wang Faculty SIUC haibo@engr.siu.edu 

Harini Ramaprasad Faculty SIUC harinir@siu.edu 

Howard Wilson IAB Member (SIUC) Intel, OR howard.wilson@intel.com 

Hugh Barnaby Faculty ASU hbarnaby@asu.edu 

Jeff Myers Staff SIUC jmyers@siu.edu 

John Warwick Dean, COE SIUC warwick@siu.edu 

Joseph Lenox Student SIUC lenox@engr.siu.edu 

Jun Qin Faculty SIUC jqin@siu.edu 

Karam Chatha Faculty ASU Karamvir.Chatha@asu.edu 

Ken Butts IAB Member (ASU) Toyota ken.butts@tema.toyota.com 

Kim Schuttenberg IAB Member (ASU) Marvell kschutte@marvell.com 

Lalit Gupta Faculty SIUC lgupta@siu.edu 

Lisa Christian Staff ASU lisa.christian@asu.edu 

Luke Pierce Student SIUC lukepier@siu.edu 

Matthew Lane Student SIUC mlane89@siu.edu 

Matt Wilding IAB Member (SIUC) Rockwell Collins mmwildin@rockwellcollins.com 

Michael Krenz IAB Member (SIUC) Hamilton Sundstrand michael.krenz@hs.utc.com 

Michael Piccione Delegate NSF mpiccion@nsf.gov 

Michael Welling Student SIUC mwelling@siu.edu 

Mike Cubley Student SIUC mcubley@siu.edu 

Mohamad Tafazoli Student SIUC tafazoli@siu.edu 

Mohan Mohanraj IAB Member (ASU) Marvell mmohanraj@marvell.com 

Nancy Beasley Staff SIUC embedded@siu.edu 



Nezar Abou Qamar Student SIUC nezar@siu.edu 

Ning Weng Faculty SIUC nweng@siu.edu 

Paul Bierdeman IAB Member (SIUC) Caterpillar Bierdeman_Paul_W@cat.com 

Phil Chu Faculty SIUC tchu@siu.edu 

Rathish Jayabharathi IAB Member (SIUC) Intel, CA rathish.jayabharathi@intel.com 

Rita Rodriguez Delegate NSF rrodrigu@nsf.gov 

Robert Wright IAB Member (SIUC) TSI robert.wright@tsi.com 

Rudy Beraha IAB Member (ASU) Qualcomm rberaha@qualcomm.com 

Sarma Vrudhula Faculty ASU sarma.vrudhula@gmail.com 

Scott Zogg IAB Member (SIUC) Rockwell Collins sjzogg@rockwellcollins.com 

Stephen Phelps IAB Member (SIUC) Caterpillar Phelps_Stephen_K@cat.com 

Steve Tollefson IAB Member (SIUC) Hamilton Sundstrand steve.tollefson@hs.utc.com 

Spyros Tragoudas Faculty SIUC spyros@engr.siu.edu 

Vance Havens IAB Member (SIUC) Hamilton Sundstrand vance.havens@hs.utc.com 

Yann-Hang Lee Faculty ASU yhlee@asu.edu 

 
 


